320-11000
Rev. E
May 2003
Limitorque ®
B320 Series
Installation and Maintenance
Limitorque Actuation Systems
B320 Installation and Maintenance Manual 320-11000   •   Revision E   •   May 2003II

6.3.7 Disassembly of 17.5:1 SGA for B320-90 6-17
6.3.8 Reassembly of 17.5:1 SGA for B320-90 6-17
7 How to Order Parts 7-1
B320 Installation and Maintenance Manual 320-11000   •   Revision E   •   May 2003IV
Flow Control Division
Limitorque Actuation Systems
Figures Page #
Figure 2.1 – B320 Bevel Gear Operator 2-1
Figure 2.2 – B320 Nameplate 2-2
Figure 6.1 – B320-10 and 20 Parts Diagram 6-3
Figure 6.2 – B320-30 and 40 Parts Diagram 6-3
Figure 6.3 – B320-50 and 70 Parts Diagram 6-4
Figure 6.4 – B320-80 Parts Diagram 6-5
Figure 6.5 – B320-90 Parts Diagram 6-8
Figure 6.6 – 3:1 SGA Parts Diagram for B320-10 through 40 6-11
Figure 6.7 – 6.3:1, 10.3:1 and 10.8:1 SGA Parts Diagram for B320-50 through 80 6-13
Figure 6.8 – 5:1 SGA Parts Diagram  for B320-90 6-15
Figure 6.9 – 17.5:1 SGA Parts Diagram for B320-90 6-18